

\220

C.A.No. 1215-1216 OF 2001

ITEM No.MM-4

Court No. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.15-16/2001 In
Civil Appeal.No.1215-1216/2001

U.P. POWER CORPN. LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANT STEELS & ALLOYS (P) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for early hearing)
(With Office Report)

Date : 20/07/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant (s) Ms. Indu Misra, adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, adv.

For Respondent (s)/ Mr. Bhim Singh, adv.
Applicant Mr. D.K. Garg, adv.
Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, adv.
Mr. R.C. Verma, adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

No orders.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master