

1

C.A.No. 1215-1216 OF 2001
ITEM No.3

Court No. 2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 19-22 In Civil Appeal No.1215-1216/2001

U.P. POWER CORPN. LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANT STEELS & ALLOYS (P) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for directions and office report)

With W.P(C)No.537/2000

Date : 04/10/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For applicant: `Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Anurag Pandey,Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta,Adv.

For State of UP Mr. Mukesh Verma,Adv.
Mr. Punit Tyagi,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 19-20

Respondent is permitted to replaced fixed deposits receipts with new ones.

I.A. Nos. 21-22

These I.As are permitted to be withdrawn.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master