

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.23-24/2005 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1215-1216 OF 2001

U.P. POWER CORPN. LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANT STEELS & ALLOYS (P) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 29/11/2005 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post next week.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed herewith)