

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.23-26 in C.A. Nos.

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1215-1216 OF 2001

U.P. POWER CORPN. LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANT STEELS & ALLOYS (P) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for further directions and office report)

With I.A. Nos.27-28 (application for further direction)

Date: 05/12/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Applicant(s)

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Garg, Adv.

Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The interlocutory applications are allowed. The respondents are permitted to  
replace the Fixed Deposit Receipts.

(J.S. Rawat)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master