

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1215-1216 OF 2001

U.P. POWER CORPN. LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANT STEELS & ALLOYS (P) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 537 of 2000

(With appln. for stay)

Date: 22/08/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.L. Lahoty, Adv.

Mr. Paban K. Sharma, adv.

Mrs. Poonam Lahoty, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up after two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master