

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 1 2 1 5 - 1 2 1 6 O F 2 0 0 1

U.P. P O W E R C O R P N . L T D . & A N R .
V E R S U S

Appellant (s)

S A N T S T E E L S & A L L O Y S (P) L T D . & O R S .
(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Respondent(s)

W I T H W . P (C) N O . 5 3 7 o f 2 0 0 0
(With appln. for stay)

Date: 1 9 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 7 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A . K . M A T H U R
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

For Appellant/(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Senior Adv.
Mr. Amit Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Petitioner Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg

For State of U.P. Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Senior Adv.
Mr. Anuvarat Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Senior Adv.
For R R- 1 Mr. R. F. Nariman, Senior Adv. (N. P .)
Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Mihir Kumar Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.

For R R- 2 Mr. S. Ganesh, Senior Adv.
Mr. M.L. Lahoty, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Mihir Kumar Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Paban K. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Poona Lahoty, Adv.

For R R- 3 Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.

in I.A. Nos. 29- 32 Mr. M.L. Bhat, Senior Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellants resumed his arguments at 10.45 A.M. and concluded at 11.35 a.m. Thereafter Mr. Shanti Bhushan, learned senior counsel for the respondents started his arguments and concluded at 3.00 p.m. Then Mr. S. Ganesh, learned senior counsel started his arguments and concluded at 3.45 p.m. Thereafter Mr. Ramesh Singh, learned counsel

addressed the Court for some time. Then Mr. M.L. Bhatt, learned counsel for the impleading/intervening parties addressed the Court for five minutes. Then Mr. Pradeep Misra, learned counsel for the appellants started his arguments in rejoinder and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matters remained as part- heard.

(Ajay Kr. J a i n) (Sukhbir P a u l Kau r) (Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master Court Master Court Master